





 Friends of Blue Star

$1200
$500

$2500

$1000

$5000

$2500

$250

$100

$25

$175

Cadet Package

Commander Package

Basic Package* plus 5 tickets,
quarter page ad, $10 BSSD
Swag Coupons (5)

Recognition in the event
program & shout out on social
media

Donate 1 ticket for a veteran
to attend, recognition in the
event program, & shout out
on social media

Submit a picture of your fur
baby to display throughout
the event on the Dog Brigade
Slideshow

Champion Package

$5000
*basic package includes premium seating, public recognition
(on social media, email blast, and web page), table recognition
& BSSD recognition plaque for place of business

Basic Package* plus 10 tickets,
half page ad, $20 BSSD Swag
Coupons (10), private tour of
training center

Basic Package* plus 15 tickets,
quarter page ad, $45 BSSD
Swag Coupons (15), private
tour of training center,
naming a service dog cadet

Donate 2 ticket for a veteran
to attend, recognition in the
event program, & shout out
on social media

Donate 3 ticket for a veteran
to attend, recognition in the
event program, & shout out
on social media

We accept credit card, venmo,
paypal, check, & cash.

info@bluestarservicedogs.org
810-626-7119

www.bluestarservicedogs.org

Featuring this year's keynote speaker Bob Lutz
Award winners in Veterans Services and Animal Rescue

Testimonies from our Veterans served
Serene location at Robin Hills Farms, Chelsea MI

Dinner from Movable Feasts - cooked on site
Raffles, auctions, door prizes, & more! Individual Event Tickets $100 each


